Company Employees Repori
{pageNum}

Company Employees Report

Total Employee Count:

m‘ mployees: ‘ ontractors|Total Workforce

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

[=NelNelNeNeNeNoNeNe o N

3614
3293
3616
2789
2579

3164
3234
3263
3087
3085
3185
3377
3377
3304
3580
3538
3614
3293
3616
2789
2579

[« elNeNeNeNeNeNeNeNoNe Ne NoNeNe}

Countries of Operation:

Country of Operation: |[Is ThIS the Home Country? Is There a Recognition Agreement? Country notes

South Africa employees in rest of africa = 793 2013: Rest of africa=886
Botswana No No employees in rest of africa = 793

Zimbabwe No No employees in rest of africa = 793

Mozambique No No employees in rest of africa = 793

Ethiopia No No employees in rest of africa = 793

Rwanda No No 0

Congo, Democratic Republic No No 0

Total Employee Count:

Country:

South Africa

Botswana

Congo Democratlc

Year No. Total Union(s): Degree of Min Wage (Local) Per | Min Wage USD (Per Min Wage USD (Per
End: Operatlons Employees Contractors Workforce Unionisation: Month: Annum): Annum):

2014
2014 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No

2014 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No



Hepupolic
Ethiopia
Mozambique
Rwanda
Zimbabwe

2014
2014
2014
2014

o O O o

o O O o

o O oo

o O O o

o O O o

o O O o

o O oo

o O O o

No
No
No
No



