## **Company Employees Report**

## **Total Employee Count:**

Year End:	No. Employees:	No. Contractors	Total Workforce
2008	0	0	3164
2009	0	0	3234
2010	0	0	3263
2011	0	0	3087
2012	0	0	3085
2013	0	0	3185
2014	0	0	3377
2015	0	0	3377
2016	0	0	3304
2017	0	0	3580
2018	0	0	3538
2019	3614	0	3614
2020	3293	0	3293
2021	3616	0	3616
2022	2789	0	2789
2023	2579	0	2579
2024	0	0	0

## **Countries of Operation:**

Country of Operation:	Is This the Home Country	? Is There a Recognition Agreement	? Country notes
South Africa	Yes	No	employees in rest of africa = 793 2013: Rest of africa=886
Botswana	No	No	employees in rest of africa = 793
Zimbabwe	No	No	employees in rest of africa = 793
Mozambique	No	No	employees in rest of africa = 793
Ethiopia	No	No	employees in rest of africa = 793
Rwanda	No	No	0
Congo, Democratic Republic	c No	No	0

## **Total Employee Count:**

Country:	Year End:	No. Operations	No. Employees:	No. Contractors:	Total Workforce:	Union(s):	Degree of Unionisation:	Min Wage (Local) Per Month:	Min Wage USD (Per Annum):	Min Wage USD (Per Annum):
South Africa	2014	0	0	0	2202	0	0	0	0	No
Botswana	2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No

Congo, Democratic Republic	2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Ethiopia	2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Mozambique	2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Rwanda	2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Zimbabwe	2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	